QU 6UT Volleyball

Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

Wednesday - Mixed

Pre-season round - Week starting Mon 25 Mar 2024

Kelvin Grove - Indoor Court

Division Pool Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees
Volleyball . .

E Wed 13 Mar 2024 18:00 Court 1 WALARA Nesian Blockers
(Wednesdays)
Volleyball E Wed 13 Mar 2024 18:00 Court 2 Jungle Juicers Eye Dig That
(Wednesdays) ' 9 ye i
Volleyball . .

B Wed 13 Mar 2024 18:45 Court 1 Ice Spikes Maleo 1
(Wednesdays)
Volleyball )

B Wed 13 Mar 2024 18:45 Court 2 skeeeeeeyowwwwww ANITA MAX WYNN
(Wednesdays)
Volleyball Cc Wed 13 Mar 2024 19:30 Court 1 Raymont College of Excellence 3
(Wednesdays)
Volleyball c Wed 13 Mar 2024 19:30 Court 2 The Empire Spikes Back  Maleo 2
(Wednesdays)
Volleyball D Wed 13 Mar 2024 20:15 Court 1 Volleybees Woozle Wozzle
(Wednesdays)
Volleyball ) iqi i 1"
(Wednesdays) D Wed 13 Mar 2024 20:15 Court 2 Indigiso HiQyuu!!!
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Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)
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Wed 13 Mar 2024

Wed 13 Mar 2024

Wed 20 Mar 2024

Wed 20 Mar 2024

Wed 20 Mar 2024

Wed 20 Mar 2024

Wed 20 Mar 2024

Wed 20 Mar 2024

Wed 20 Mar 2024

Wed 20 Mar 2024

Wed 20 Mar 2024

Wed 20 Mar 2024

Wed 27 Mar 2024

Wed 27 Mar 2024

Wed 27 Mar 2024

21:00

21:00

18:00

18:00

18:45

18:45

19:30

19:30

20:15

20:15

21:00

21:00

18:00

18:00

18:45

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

MedRad

Sets and the city

MedRad

Net Minute

Volleybees

Woozle Wozzle

Raymont

College of Excellence 3

Ice Spikes

Maleo 1

WALARA

Nesian Blockers

Indigiso

HiQyuu!!!

Jungle Juicers

Net Minute

Spike That

Sets and the city

Spike That

Indigiso

HiQyuu!!!

The Empire Spikes Back

Maleo 2

skeeeeeeyowwwwww

ANITA MAX WYNN

Jungle Juicers

Eye Dig That

Woozle Wozzle

Volleybees

Nesian Blockers
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Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)
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Wed 27 Mar 2024

Wed 27 Mar 2024

Wed 27 Mar 2024

Wed 27 Mar 2024

Wed 27 Mar 2024

Wed 27 Mar 2024

Wed 27 Mar 2024

18:45

19:30

19:30

20:15

20:15

21:00

21:00

Court 2

Court 1

Court 1

Court 2

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Eye Dig That

Sets and the city

skeeeeeeyowwwwww

Spike That

ANITA MAX WYNN

The Empire Spikes Back

Maleo 2

WALARA

Net Minute

Maleo 1

MedRad

Ice Spikes

College of Excellence 3

Raymont

Accessed at 19 May 2024 at 09:20:19



Round 4 - Week starting Mon 08 Apr 2024

Kelvin Grove - Indoor Court

Division

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)
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Pool

A

Day

Wed 10 Apr 2024

Wed 10 Apr 2024

Wed 10 Apr 2024

Wed 10 Apr 2024

Wed 10 Apr 2024

Wed 10 Apr 2024

Wed 10 Apr 2024

Wed 10 Apr 2024

Wed 10 Apr 2024

Wed 10 Apr 2024

Time

18:00

18:00

18:45

18:45

19:30

19:30

20:15

20:15

21:00

21:00

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Team 1

WALARA

Volleybees

Jungle Juicers

Raymont

Ice Spikes

ANITA MAX WYNN

The Empire Spikes Back

skeeeeeeyowwwwww

Maleo 1

Maleo 2

Team 2

Nesian Blockers

HiQyuu!!l

Eye Dig That

Net Minute

Spike That

MedRad

Indigiso

Sets and the city

Woozle Wozzle

College of Excellence 3

Referees
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Round 5 - Week starting Mon 15 Apr 2024

Kelvin Grove - Indoor Court

Division Pool
Volleyball A
(Wednesdays)
Volleyball A
(Wednesdays)
Volleyball A
(Wednesdays)
Volleyball B
(Wednesdays)
Volleyball B
(Wednesdays)
Volleyball B
(Wednesdays)
Volleyball B
(Wednesdays)
Volleyball C
(Wednesdays)
Volleyball c
(Wednesdays)
Volleyball C
(Wednesdays)
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Day

Wed 17 Apr 2024

Wed 17 Apr 2024

Wed 17 Apr 2024

Wed 17 Apr 2024

Wed 17 Apr 2024

Wed 17 Apr 2024

Wed 17 Apr 2024

Wed 17 Apr 2024

Wed 17 Apr 2024

Wed 17 Apr 2024

Time

18:00

18:00

18:45

18:45

19:30

19:30

20:15

20:15

21:00

21:00

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Team 1

HiQyuu!!!

Nesian Blockers

WALARA

MedRad

Net Minute

Raymont

Spike That

Woozle Wozzle

Sets and the city

skeeeeeeyowwwwww

Team 2 Referees

Jungle Juicers

Eye Dig That

Volleybees

The Empire Spikes Back

Indigiso

Ice Spikes

ANITA MAX WYNN

Maleo 2

College of Excellence 3

Maleo 1
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Round 6 - Week starting Mon 22 Apr 2024

Kelvin Grove - Indoor Court

Division Pool
Volleyball C
(Wednesdays)
Volleyball c
(Wednesdays)
Volleyball B
(Wednesdays)
Volleyball c
(Wednesdays)
Volleyball B
(Wednesdays)
Volleyball B
(Wednesdays)
Volleyball A
(Wednesdays)
Volleyball B
(Wednesdays)
Volleyball A
(Wednesdays)
Volleyball A
(Wednesdays)
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Day

Wed 24 Apr 2024

Wed 24 Apr 2024

Wed 24 Apr 2024

Wed 24 Apr 2024

Wed 24 Apr 2024

Wed 24 Apr 2024

Wed 24 Apr 2024

Wed 24 Apr 2024

Wed 24 Apr 2024

Wed 24 Apr 2024

Time

18:00

18:00

18:45

18:45

19:30

19:30

20:15

20:15

21:00

21:00

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Team 1

College of Excellence 3

Maleo 1

ANITA MAX WYNN

Maleo 2

Indigiso

Ice Spikes

Volleybees

The Empire Spikes Back

Jungle Juicers

Eye Dig That

Team 2 Referees

Woozle Wozzle

Sets and the city

Raymont

skeeeeeeyowwwwww

MedRad

Net Minute

Nesian Blockers

Spike That

WALARA

HiQyuu!!!
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Round 7 - Week starting Mon 29 Apr 2024

Kelvin Grove - Indoor Court

Division

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)
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Pool

C

Day

Wed 01 May 2024

Wed 01 May 2024

Wed 01 May 2024

Wed 01 May 2024

Wed 01 May 2024

Wed 01 May 2024

Wed 01 May 2024

Wed 01 May 2024

Wed 01 May 2024

Wed 01 May 2024

Time

18:00

18:00

18:45

18:45

19:30

19:30

20:15

20:15

21:00

21:00

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Team 1

skeeeeeeyowwwwww

Maleo 1

Net Minute

Sets and the city

Nesian Blockers

WALARA

Volleybees

Raymont

Ice Spikes

Spike That

Team 2

College of Excellence 3

Maleo 2

MedRad

Woozle Wozzle

HiQyuu!!!

Eye Dig That

Jungle Juicers

The Empire Spikes Back

ANITA MAX WYNN

Indigiso

Referees
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Round 8 - Week starting Mon 13 May 2024

Kelvin Grove - Indoor Court

Division Pool
Volleyball B
(Wednesdays)
Volleyball B
(Wednesdays)
Volleyball A
(Wednesdays)
Volleyball A
(Wednesdays)
Volleyball C
(Wednesdays)
Volleyball C
(Wednesdays)
Volleyball B
(Wednesdays)
Volleyball C
(Wednesdays)
Volleyball A
(Wednesdays)
Volleyball B
(Wednesdays)
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Day

Wed 15 May 2024

Wed 15 May 2024

Wed 15 May 2024

Wed 15 May 2024

Wed 15 May 2024

Wed 15 May 2024

Wed 15 May 2024

Wed 15 May 2024

Wed 15 May 2024

Wed 15 May 2024

Time

18:00

18:00

18:45

18:45

19:30

19:30

20:15

20:15

21:00

21:00

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Team 1

Indigiso

The Empire Spikes Back

Eye Dig That

Jungle Juicers

Maleo 2

Woozle Wozzle

MedRad

College of Excellence 3

HiQyuu!!!

ANITA MAX WYNN

Team 2 Referees

Raymont

Ice Spikes

Volleybees

Nesian Blockers

Sets and the city

skeeeeeeyowwwwww

Spike That

Maleo 1

WALARA

Net Minute
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Semi Finals - Week starting Mon 20 May 2024

Kelvin Grove - Indoor Court

Division

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)
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Pool

A

Day

Wed 22 May 2024

Wed 22 May 2024

Wed 22 May 2024

Wed 22 May 2024

Wed 22 May 2024

Wed 22 May 2024

Wed 22 May 2024

Wed 22 May 2024

Wed 22 May 2024

Wed 22 May 2024

Time

18:00

18:00

18:45

18:45

19:30

19:30

20:15

20:15

21:00

21:00

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Team 1

Nesian Blockers

Sets and the city

Volleybees

Raymont

HiQyuu!!!

Ice Spikes

Maleo 2

Maleo 1

ANITA MAX WYNN

MedRad

Team 2

Eye Dig That

skeeeeeeyowwwwww

WALARA

Net Minute

Jungle Juicers

Indigiso

WALARA

College of Excellence 3

Spike That

The Empire Spikes Back

Referees
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Grand Finals - Week starting Mon 27 May 2024

Kelvin Grove - Indoor Court

Division

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)

Volleyball
(Wednesdays)
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Pool

C

Day

Wed 29 May 2024

Wed 29 May 2024

Wed 29 May 2024

Wed 29 May 2024

Wed 29 May 2024

Wed 29 May 2024

Wed 29 May 2024

Wed 29 May 2024

Wed 29 May 2024

Wed 29 May 2024

Time

18:00

18:00

18:45

18:45

19:30

19:30

20:15

20:15

21:00

21:00

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Team 1

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

Team 2 Referees

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD
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