

Wednesday - Mixed

Pre-season round · Week starting Mon 25 Mar 2024

Kelvin Grove - Indoor Court									
Division	Pool	Day	Time	Subvenue	Team 1	Team 2	Referees		
Volleyball (Wednesdays)	Е	Wed 13 Mar 2024	18:00	Court 1	WALARA	Nesian Blockers			
Volleyball (Wednesdays)	Е	Wed 13 Mar 2024	18:00	Court 2	Jungle Juicers	Eye Dig That			
Volleyball (Wednesdays)	В	Wed 13 Mar 2024	18:45	Court 1	Ice Spikes	Maleo 1			
Volleyball (Wednesdays)	В	Wed 13 Mar 2024	18:45	Court 2	skeeeeeeyowwwwww	ANITA MAX WYNN			
Volleyball (Wednesdays)	С	Wed 13 Mar 2024	19:30	Court 1	Raymont	College of Excellence 3			
Volleyball (Wednesdays)	С	Wed 13 Mar 2024	19:30	Court 2	The Empire Spikes Back	Maleo 2			
Volleyball (Wednesdays)	D	Wed 13 Mar 2024	20:15	Court 1	Volleybees	Woozle Wozzle			
Volleyball (Wednesdays)	D	Wed 13 Mar 2024	20:15	Court 2	Indigiso	HiQyuu!!!			

Page 1 of 10 Accessed at 19 May 2024 at 09:20:19

Volleyball (Wednesdays)	Α	Wed 13 Mar 2024 2	21:00	Court 1	MedRad	Net Minute
Volleyball (Wednesdays)	А	Wed 13 Mar 2024 2	21:00	Court 2	Sets and the city	Spike That
Volleyball (Wednesdays)	Α	Wed 20 Mar 2024 1	18:00	Court 1	MedRad	Sets and the city
Volleyball (Wednesdays)	Α	Wed 20 Mar 2024 1	18:00	Court 2	Net Minute	Spike That
Volleyball (Wednesdays)	D	Wed 20 Mar 2024 1	18:45	Court 1	Volleybees	Indigiso
Volleyball (Wednesdays)	D	Wed 20 Mar 2024 1	18:45	Court 2	Woozle Wozzle	HiQyuu!!!
Volleyball (Wednesdays)	С	Wed 20 Mar 2024 1	19:30	Court 1	Raymont	The Empire Spikes Back
Volleyball (Wednesdays)	С	Wed 20 Mar 2024 1	19:30	Court 2	College of Excellence 3	Maleo 2
Volleyball (Wednesdays)	В	Wed 20 Mar 2024 2	20:15	Court 1	Ice Spikes	skeeeeeeyowwwwww
Volleyball (Wednesdays)	В	Wed 20 Mar 2024 2	20:15	Court 2	Maleo 1	ANITA MAX WYNN
Volleyball (Wednesdays)	Е	Wed 20 Mar 2024 2	21:00	Court 1	WALARA	Jungle Juicers
Volleyball (Wednesdays)	Е	Wed 20 Mar 2024 2	21:00	Court 2	Nesian Blockers	Eye Dig That
Volleyball (Wednesdays)	D	Wed 27 Mar 2024 1	18:00	Court 1	Indigiso	Woozle Wozzle
Volleyball (Wednesdays)	D	Wed 27 Mar 2024 1	18:00	Court 2	HiQyuu!!!	Volleybees
Volleyball (Wednesdays)	Е	Wed 27 Mar 2024 1	18:45	Court 1	Jungle Juicers	Nesian Blockers

Volleyball (Wednesdays)	Е	Wed 27 Mar 2024	18:45	Court 2	Eye Dig That	WALARA
Volleyball (Wednesdays)	Α	Wed 27 Mar 2024		Court 1	Sets and the city	Net Minute
Volleyball (Wednesdays)	В	Wed 27 Mar 2024	19:30	Court 1	skeeeeeeyowwwww	Maleo 1
Volleyball (Wednesdays)	Α	Wed 27 Mar 2024	20:15	Court 2	Spike That	MedRad
Volleyball (Wednesdays)	В	Wed 27 Mar 2024	20:15	Court 2	ANITA MAX WYNN	Ice Spikes
Volleyball (Wednesdays)	С	Wed 27 Mar 2024		Court 1	The Empire Spikes Back	
Volleyball (Wednesdays)	С	Wed 27 Mar 2024	21:00	Court 2	Maleo 2	Raymont

Round 4 · Week starting Mon 08 Apr 2024

Kelvin Grove - In	Kelvin Grove - Indoor Court									
Division	Pool	Day	Time	Subvenue	Team 1	Team 2	Referees			
Volleyball (Wednesdays)	Α	Wed 10 Apr 2024	18:00	Court 1	WALARA	Nesian Blockers				
Volleyball (Wednesdays)	Α	Wed 10 Apr 2024	18:00	Court 2	Volleybees	HiQyuu!!!				
Volleyball (Wednesdays)	Α	Wed 10 Apr 2024	18:45	Court 1	Jungle Juicers	Eye Dig That				
Volleyball (Wednesdays)	В	Wed 10 Apr 2024	18:45	Court 2	Raymont	Net Minute				
Volleyball (Wednesdays)	В	Wed 10 Apr 2024	19:30	Court 1	Ice Spikes	Spike That				
Volleyball (Wednesdays)	В	Wed 10 Apr 2024	19:30	Court 2	ANITA MAX WYNN	MedRad				
Volleyball (Wednesdays)	В	Wed 10 Apr 2024	20:15	Court 1	The Empire Spikes Back	Indigiso				
Volleyball (Wednesdays)	С	Wed 10 Apr 2024	20:15	Court 2	skeeeeeeyowwwwww	Sets and the city				
Volleyball (Wednesdays)	С	Wed 10 Apr 2024	21:00	Court 1	Maleo 1	Woozle Wozzle				
Volleyball (Wednesdays)	С	Wed 10 Apr 2024	21:00	Court 2	Maleo 2	College of Excellence 3				

Round 5 · Week starting Mon 15 Apr 2024

Kelvin Grove - Ir	ndoor Court						
Division	Pool	Day	Time	Subvenue	Team 1	Team 2	Referees
Volleyball (Wednesdays)	Α	Wed 17 Apr 2024	18:00	Court 1	HiQyuu!!!	Jungle Juicers	
Volleyball (Wednesdays)	Α	Wed 17 Apr 2024	18:00	Court 2	Nesian Blockers	Eye Dig That	
Volleyball (Wednesdays)	Α	Wed 17 Apr 2024	18:45	Court 1	WALARA	Volleybees	
Volleyball (Wednesdays)	В	Wed 17 Apr 2024	18:45	Court 2	MedRad	The Empire Spikes Back	
Volleyball (Wednesdays)	В	Wed 17 Apr 2024	19:30	Court 1	Net Minute	Indigiso	
Volleyball (Wednesdays)	В	Wed 17 Apr 2024	19:30	Court 2	Raymont	Ice Spikes	
Volleyball (Wednesdays)	В	Wed 17 Apr 2024	20:15	Court 1	Spike That	ANITA MAX WYNN	
Volleyball (Wednesdays)	С	Wed 17 Apr 2024	20:15	Court 2	Woozle Wozzle	Maleo 2	
Volleyball (Wednesdays)	С	Wed 17 Apr 2024	21:00	Court 1	Sets and the city	College of Excellence 3	
Volleyball (Wednesdays)	С	Wed 17 Apr 2024	21:00	Court 2	skeeeeeeyowwwwww	Maleo 1	

Round 6 · Week starting Mon 22 Apr 2024

Kelvin Grove - Ir	ndoor Court						
Division	Pool	Day	Time	Subvenue	Team 1	Team 2	Referees
Volleyball (Wednesdays)	С	Wed 24 Apr 2024	18:00	Court 1	College of Excellence 3	Woozle Wozzle	
Volleyball (Wednesdays)	С	Wed 24 Apr 2024	18:00	Court 2	Maleo 1	Sets and the city	
Volleyball (Wednesdays)	В	Wed 24 Apr 2024	18:45	Court 1	ANITA MAX WYNN	Raymont	
Volleyball (Wednesdays)	С	Wed 24 Apr 2024	18:45	Court 2	Maleo 2	skeeeeeeyowwwwww	
Volleyball (Wednesdays)	В	Wed 24 Apr 2024	19:30	Court 1	Indigiso	MedRad	
Volleyball (Wednesdays)	В	Wed 24 Apr 2024	19:30	Court 2	Ice Spikes	Net Minute	
Volleyball (Wednesdays)	Α	Wed 24 Apr 2024	20:15	Court 1	Volleybees	Nesian Blockers	
Volleyball (Wednesdays)	В	Wed 24 Apr 2024	20:15	Court 2	The Empire Spikes Back	Spike That	
Volleyball (Wednesdays)	Α	Wed 24 Apr 2024	21:00	Court 1	Jungle Juicers	WALARA	
Volleyball (Wednesdays)	Α	Wed 24 Apr 2024	21:00	Court 2	Eye Dig That	HiQyuu!!!	

Round 7 · Week starting Mon 29 Apr 2024

Kelvin Grove - Ir	ndoor Court						
Division	Pool	Day	Time	Subvenue	Team 1	Team 2	Referees
Volleyball (Wednesdays)	С	Wed 01 May 2024	18:00	Court 1	skeeeeeeyowwwwww	College of Excellence 3	
Volleyball (Wednesdays)	С	Wed 01 May 2024	18:00	Court 2	Maleo 1	Maleo 2	
Volleyball (Wednesdays)	В	Wed 01 May 2024	18:45	Court 1	Net Minute	MedRad	
Volleyball (Wednesdays)	С	Wed 01 May 2024	18:45	Court 2	Sets and the city	Woozle Wozzle	
Volleyball (Wednesdays)	А	Wed 01 May 2024	19:30	Court 1	Nesian Blockers	HiQyuu!!!	
Volleyball (Wednesdays)	А	Wed 01 May 2024	19:30	Court 2	WALARA	Eye Dig That	
Volleyball (Wednesdays)	А	Wed 01 May 2024	20:15	Court 1	Volleybees	Jungle Juicers	
Volleyball (Wednesdays)	В	Wed 01 May 2024	20:15	Court 2	Raymont	The Empire Spikes Back	
Volleyball (Wednesdays)	В	Wed 01 May 2024	21:00	Court 1	Ice Spikes	ANITA MAX WYNN	
Volleyball (Wednesdays)	В	Wed 01 May 2024	21:00	Court 2	Spike That	Indigiso	

Round 8 · Week starting Mon 13 May 2024

Kelvin Grove - Ir	ndoor Court						
Division	Pool	Day	Time	Subvenue	Team 1	Team 2	Referees
Volleyball (Wednesdays)	В	Wed 15 May 2024	18:00	Court 1	Indigiso	Raymont	
Volleyball (Wednesdays)	В	Wed 15 May 2024	18:00	Court 2	The Empire Spikes Back	Ice Spikes	
Volleyball (Wednesdays)	Α	Wed 15 May 2024	18:45	Court 1	Eye Dig That	Volleybees	
Volleyball (Wednesdays)	Α	Wed 15 May 2024	18:45	Court 2	Jungle Juicers	Nesian Blockers	
Volleyball (Wednesdays)	С	Wed 15 May 2024	19:30	Court 1	Maleo 2	Sets and the city	
Volleyball (Wednesdays)	С	Wed 15 May 2024	19:30	Court 2	Woozle Wozzle	skeeeeeeyowwwwww	
Volleyball (Wednesdays)	В	Wed 15 May 2024	20:15	Court 1	MedRad	Spike That	
Volleyball (Wednesdays)	С	Wed 15 May 2024	20:15	Court 2	College of Excellence 3	Maleo 1	
Volleyball (Wednesdays)	Α	Wed 15 May 2024	21:00	Court 1	HiQyuu!!!	WALARA	
Volleyball (Wednesdays)	В	Wed 15 May 2024	21:00	Court 2	ANITA MAX WYNN	Net Minute	

Semi Finals - Week starting Mon 20 May 2024

Kelvin Grove - In	door Court						
Division	Pool	Day	Time	Subvenue	Team 1	Team 2	Referees
Volleyball (Wednesdays)	Α	Wed 22 May 2024	18:00	Court 1	Nesian Blockers	Eye Dig That	
Volleyball (Wednesdays)	С	Wed 22 May 2024	18:00	Court 2	Sets and the city	skeeeeeeyowwwww	
Volleyball (Wednesdays)	Α	Wed 22 May 2024	18:45	Court 1	Volleybees	WALARA	
Volleyball (Wednesdays)	В	Wed 22 May 2024	18:45	Court 2	Raymont	Net Minute	
Volleyball (Wednesdays)	Α	Wed 22 May 2024	19:30	Court 1	HiQyuu!!!	Jungle Juicers	
Volleyball (Wednesdays)	В	Wed 22 May 2024	19:30	Court 2	Ice Spikes	Indigiso	
Volleyball (Wednesdays)	С	Wed 22 May 2024	20:15	Court 1	Maleo 2	WALARA	
Volleyball (Wednesdays)	С	Wed 22 May 2024	20:15	Court 2	Maleo 1	College of Excellence 3	
Volleyball (Wednesdays)	В	Wed 22 May 2024	21:00	Court 1	ANITA MAX WYNN	Spike That	
Volleyball (Wednesdays)	В	Wed 22 May 2024	21:00	Court 2	MedRad	The Empire Spikes Back	

Grand Finals · Week starting Mon 27 May 2024

Kelvin Grove - II	ndoor Court						
Division	Pool	Day	Time	Subvenue	Team 1	Team 2	Referees
Volleyball (Wednesdays)	С	Wed 29 May 2024	18:00	Court 1	TBD	TBD	
Volleyball (Wednesdays)	С	Wed 29 May 2024	18:00	Court 2	TBD	TBD	
Volleyball (Wednesdays)	С	Wed 29 May 2024	18:45	Court 1	TBD	TBD	
Volleyball (Wednesdays)	В	Wed 29 May 2024	18:45	Court 2	TBD	TBD	
Volleyball (Wednesdays)	В	Wed 29 May 2024	19:30	Court 1	TBD	TBD	
Volleyball (Wednesdays)	В	Wed 29 May 2024	19:30	Court 2	TBD	TBD	
Volleyball (Wednesdays)	В	Wed 29 May 2024	20:15	Court 1	TBD	TBD	
Volleyball (Wednesdays)	Α	Wed 29 May 2024	20:15	Court 2	TBD	TBD	
Volleyball (Wednesdays)	Α	Wed 29 May 2024	21:00	Court 1	TBD	TBD	
Volleyball (Wednesdays)	Α	Wed 29 May 2024	21:00	Court 2	TBD	TBD	